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ASSA ENTRIES - Match 1 - Prone - Final Results

1

  First Name Last Name C1 C2 C3 C4 Awards
104 MA SOPHIA CUOZZO CIV W  JR 200 9 200 14 400 23 Match Winner
103 MA TOBIN SANCTUARY CIV   JR 199 17 200 18 399 35 1st Master
106 MA PETER FIORI CIV   IJ 199 11 200 20 399 31
101 MA DOMINGO OTERO CIV  SR  200 8 199 14 399 22
109 MA KATHY LIVINGSTONE CIV W SR  198 13 200 12 398 25
107 MA HOPE KAVULICH CIV W  IJ 197 8 198 12 395 20
102 MA JEFFREY DOERSCHLER CIV  SR  198 11 196 9 394 20
105 MA MADILYN RIEGEL CIV W  IJ 196 12 197 9 393 21
108 MA CHRISTOPHER HAKE CIV   JR 195 9 196 10 391 19
208 EX PETER FIORI SR CIV  SR  200 12 200 9 400 21 1st Expert
203 EX ASHLEY SPRAGUE CIV W  IJ 199 11 199 8 398 19 2nd Expert
205 EX DANIEL WESSON CIV   IJ 199 13 198 10 397 23
206 EX DAVID SHEFFEY CIV   JR 196 5 200 9 396 14
209 EX REBECCA PICONE CIV W   198 13 197 11 395 24
207 EX HARRISON CALLAHAN CIV   IJ 198 15 196 8 394 23
201 EX RIO FERGUSON CIV   SJ 195 4 193 8 388 12
204 EX LAURA MILUKAS CIV W  IJ 192 4 194 5 386 9
210 EX HANA MUSSER CIV W  IJ 183 2 196 8 379 10
306 SS MEGAN WILCOXSON CIV W  JR 199 12 197 10 396 22 1st Sharpshooter
307 SS JOZSEF HODOSSY CIV    197 6 195 4 392 10
301 SS JOEL POTTS CIV   IJ 192 9 197 9 389 18
304 SS KYLE HUSTON CIV   IJ 196 7 193 2 389 9
303 SS CHARLES HAZY CIV   JR 194 4 193 4 387 8
302 SS ERIN DIEHL CIV W  JR 192 3 191 7 383 10
305 SS EVAN LAWS CIV   IJ 188 5 194 10 382 15
403 MK MICHAEL FLUCKE CIV   IJ 195 6 195 7 390 13 1st Marksman
402 MK NATALIE DAVIDSON CIV W  IJ 197 6 193 7 390 13  
401 MK JAMIE IVAN CIV W  SJ 188 4 194 9 382 13
405 MK BRANDON ZELLERS CIV   IJ 188 2 181 1 369 3
406 MK GRAHAM WOLF CIV   IJ 139 8 196 9 335 17
502 UC EMMA RHODE CIV W  SJ 199 12 200 15 399 27 1st Unclassified
504 UC AMBER SCHIFANO CIV W  JR 199 10 200 14 399 24  
505 UC JOSHUA POTTS CIV   IJ 196 6 198 8 394 14
506 UC HALEY REYNOLDS CIV W  IJ 193 6 195 6 388 12
507 UC ASHLEY EDWARDS-GILLIS CIV W  SJ 189 4 196 8 385 12
508 UC TAYLOR NIEMIEC CIV W  SJ 191 5 193 8 384 13
510 UC BRIAN MASSELLI CIV   IJ 192 2 190 7 382 9
511 UC DONNIE KULOWSKI CIV   IJ 193 9 188 6 381 15
512 UC CHRISTIAN REBOUL CIV   IJ 184 3 186 4 370 7  

Prone 1 Prone 2 Prone Agg



ASSA ENTRIES - Match 2 - Standing - Final Results

1

C# 3P First Name Last Name C1 C2 C3 C4 Stand Agg Awards
106 MA PETER FIORI CIV   IJ 197 11 196 13 393 24 Match Winner
103 MA TOBIN SANCTUARY CIV   JR 194 7 194 5 388 12 1st Master
107 MA HOPE KAVULICH CIV W  IJ 193 8 194 8 387 16
104 MA SOPHIA CUOZZO CIV W  JR 193 5 193 5 386 10
105 MA MADILYN RIEGEL CIV W  IJ 190 5 194 5 384 10
108 MA CHRISTOPHER HAKE CIV   JR 185 3 194 7 379 10
101 MA DOMINGO OTERO CIV  SR  192 4 186 6 378 10
102 MA JEFFREY DOERSCHLER CIV  SR  188 5 189 2 377 7
109 MA KATHY LIVINGSTONE CIV W SR  173 3 162 0 335 3
203 EX ASHLEY SPRAGUE CIV W  IJ 193 6 196 7 389 13 1st Expert
201 EX RIO FERGUSON CIV   SJ 191 4 194 3 385 7 2nd Expert
205 EX DANIEL WESSON CIV   IJ 189 7 195 4 384 11
204 EX LAURA MILUKAS CIV W  IJ 189 6 193 4 382 10
209 EX REBECCA PICONE CIV W   186 4 189 3 375 7
207 EX HARRISON CALLAHAN CIV   IJ 185 4 185 2 370 6
210 EX HANA MUSSER CIV W  IJ 184 4 185 5 369 9
208 EX PETER FIORI SR CIV  SR  181 3 184 6 365 9
206 EX DAVID SHEFFEY CIV   JR 181 2 183 1 364 3
306 SS MEGAN WILCOXSON CIV W  JR 194 7 195 7 389 14 1st Sharpshooter
302 SS ERIN DIEHL CIV W  JR 193 4 189 5 382 9
301 SS JOEL POTTS CIV   IJ 191 6 189 5 380 11
304 SS KYLE HUSTON CIV   IJ 190 8 190 2 380 10
303 SS CHARLES HAZY CIV   JR 179 1 180 1 359 2
307 SS JOZSEF HODOSSY CIV    187 5 164 1 351 6
305 SS EVAN LAWS CIV   IJ 157 2 156 0 313 2
402 MK NATALIE DAVIDSON CIV W  IJ 187 4 181 6 368 10 1st Marksman
401 MK JAMIE IVAN CIV W  SJ 171 1 179 1 350 2
403 MK MICHAEL FLUCKE CIV   IJ 167 1 179 2 346 3
405 MK BRANDON ZELLERS CIV   IJ 158 0 178 0 336 0
406 MK GRAHAM WOLF CIV   IJ 168 1 154 0 322 1
502 UC AMBER SCHIFANO CIV W  JR 189 3 191 8 380 11 1st Unclassified
510 UC EMMA RHODE CIV W  SJ 191 6 189 5 380 11
505 UC JOSHUA POTTS CIV   IJ 182 4 179 1 361 5
508 UC HALEY REYNOLDS CIV W  IJ 181 2 180 2 361 4
511 UC TAYLOR NIEMIEC CIV W  SJ 177 0 178 3 355 3
512 UC ASHLEY EDWARDS-GILLIS CIV W  SJ 168 0 166 2 334 2
507 UC DONNIE KULOWSKI CIV   IJ 162 0 167 3 329 3
506 UC BRIAN MASSELLI CIV   IJ 160 1 167 0 327 1
504 UC CHRISTIAN REBOUL CIV   IJ 144 0 158 1 302 1

Stand 1 Stand 2



ASSA ENTRIES - Match 3 - Kneeling - Final Results

1

C# 3P First Name Last Name C1 C2 C3 C4 Awards
106 MA PETER FIORI CIV   IJ 199 11 198 12 397 23 1st Master
102 MA JEFFREY DOERSCHLER CIV  SR  197 11 197 11 394 22
104 MA SOPHIA CUOZZO CIV W  JR 197 6 196 9 393 15
105 MA MADILYN RIEGEL CIV W  IJ 195 9 197 6 392 15
108 MA CHRISTOPHER HAKE CIV   JR 196 9 195 6 391 15
103 MA TOBIN SANCTUARY CIV   JR 196 5 195 6 391 11
107 MA HOPE KAVULICH CIV W  IJ 193 7 196 5 389 12
101 MA DOMINGO OTERO CIV  SR  191 7 196 9 387 16
109 MA KATHY LIVINGSTONE CIV W SR  187 8 189 5 376 13
203 EX ASHLEY SPRAGUE CIV W  IJ 198 8 199 12 397 20 1st Expert
207 EX HARRISON CALLAHAN CIV   IJ 194 8 197 3 391 11 2nd Expert
205 EX DANIEL WESSON CIV   IJ 191 5 198 13 389 18
208 EX PETER FIORI SR CIV  SR  194 8 194 10 388 18
210 EX HANA MUSSER CIV W  IJ 191 6 193 6 384 12
201 EX RIO FERGUSON CIV   SJ 191 7 192 7 383 14
209 EX REBECCA PICONE CIV W   190 4 193 3 383 7
206 EX DAVID SHEFFEY CIV   JR 188 3 192 5 380 8
204 EX LAURA MILUKAS CIV W  IJ 187 4 189 2 376 6
302 SS ERIN DIEHL CIV W  JR 196 7 199 12 395 19 1st Sharpshooter
306 SS MEGAN WILCOXSON CIV W  JR 195 6 196 6 391 12
301 SS JOEL POTTS CIV   IJ 199 8 192 4 391 12
304 SS KYLE HUSTON CIV   IJ 191 3 194 4 385 7
303 SS CHARLES HAZY CIV   JR 190 5 194 7 384 12
307 SS JOZSEF HODOSSY CIV    192 5 189 7 381 12
305 SS EVAN LAWS CIV   IJ 179 1 183 3 362 4
402 MK NATALIE DAVIDSON CIV W  IJ 189 2 195 7 384 9 1st Marksman
401 MK JAMIE IVAN CIV W  SJ 189 3 194 9 383 12
403 MK MICHAEL FLUCKE CIV   IJ 186 1 194 5 380 6
405 MK BRANDON ZELLERS CIV   IJ 189 2 190 2 379 4
406 MK GRAHAM WOLF CIV   IJ 186 3 189 4 375 7
510 UC EMMA RHODE CIV W  SJ 199 7 199 9 398 16 Match Winner
502 UC AMBER SCHIFANO CIV W  JR 194 6 197 6 391 12 1st Unclassified
508 UC HALEY REYNOLDS CIV W  IJ 193 7 194 4 387 11
507 UC DONNIE KULOWSKI CIV   IJ 193 5 191 1 384 6
512 UC ASHLEY EDWARDS-GILLIS CIV W  SJ 189 1 193 10 382 11
511 UC TAYLOR NIEMIEC CIV W  SJ 187 3 191 4 378 7
505 UC JOSHUA POTTS CIV   IJ 188 3 189 3 377 6
506 UC BRIAN MASSELLI CIV   IJ 180 3 181 1 361 4
504 UC CHRISTIAN REBOUL CIV   IJ 147 1 173 0 320 1

Kneel 1 Kneel 2 Kneel Agg



ASSA ENTRIES - Match 4 - 3-Position Metallic Sight Aggregate - Final Results

1

C# 3P First Name Last Name C1 C2 C3 C4
Award for 3-Position 

Metallic Sight 
Championship

106 MA PETER FIORI CIV   IJ 399 31 393 24 397 23 1189 78
Match Winner                         
High Civilian

203 EX ASHLEY SPRAGUE CIV W  IJ 398 19 389 13 397 20 1184 52
2nd Overall              
High Junior

104 MA SOPHIA CUOZZO CIV W  JR 400 23 386 10 393 15 1179 48
3rd Overall                      

High Woman
103 MA TOBIN SANCTUARY CIV   JR 399 35 388 12 391 11 1178 58 1st Master

510 UC EMMA RHODE CIV W  SJ 399 27 380 11 398 16 1177 54 1st Unclassified

306 SS MEGAN WILCOXSON CIV W  JR 396 22 389 14 391 12 1176 48 1st Sharpshooter
107 MA HOPE KAVULICH CIV W  IJ 395 20 387 16 389 12 1171 48  
205 EX DANIEL WESSON CIV   IJ 397 23 384 11 389 18 1170 52 1st Expert

502 UC AMBER SCHIFANO CIV W  JR 399 24 380 11 391 12 1170 47  
105 MA MADILYN RIEGEL CIV W  IJ 393 21 384 10 392 15 1169 46
102 MA JEFFREY DOERSCHLER CIV  SR  394 20 377 7 394 22 1165 49
101 MA DOMINGO OTERO CIV  SR  399 22 378 10 387 16 1164 48
108 MA CHRISTOPHER HAKE CIV   JR 391 19 379 10 391 15 1161 44
301 SS JOEL POTTS CIV   IJ 389 18 380 11 391 12 1160 41  
302 SS ERIN DIEHL CIV W  JR 383 10 382 9 395 19 1160 38

201 EX RIO FERGUSON CIV   SJ 388 12 385 7 383 14 1156 33 2nd Expert
207 EX HARRISON CALLAHAN CIV   IJ 394 23 370 6 391 11 1155 40
304 SS KYLE HUSTON CIV   IJ 389 9 380 10 385 7 1154 26
208 EX PETER FIORI SR CIV  SR  400 21 365 9 388 18 1153 48
209 EX REBECCA PICONE CIV W   395 24 375 7 383 7 1153 38
204 EX LAURA MILUKAS CIV W  IJ 386 9 382 10 376 6 1144 25

402 MK NATALIE DAVIDSON CIV W  IJ 390 13 368 10 384 9 1142 32 1st Marksman
206 EX DAVID SHEFFEY CIV   JR 396 14 364 3 380 8 1140 25
508 UC HALEY REYNOLDS CIV W  IJ 388 12 361 4 387 11 1136 27
210 EX HANA MUSSER CIV W  IJ 379 10 369 9 384 12 1132 31
505 UC JOSHUA POTTS CIV   IJ 394 14 361 5 377 6 1132 25
303 SS CHARLES HAZY CIV   JR 387 8 359 2 384 12 1130 22
307 SS JOZSEF HODOSSY CIV    392 10 351 6 381 12 1124 28
511 UC TAYLOR NIEMIEC CIV W  SJ 384 13 355 3 378 7 1117 23
403 MK MICHAEL FLUCKE CIV   IJ 390 13 346 3 380 6 1116 22
401 MK JAMIE IVAN CIV W  SJ 382 13 350 2 383 12 1115 27
109 MA KATHY LIVINGSTONE CIV W SR  398 25 335 3 376 13 1109 41
512 UC ASHLEY EDWARDS-GILLIS CIV W  SJ 385 12 334 2 382 11 1101 25
507 UC DONNIE KULOWSKI CIV   IJ 381 15 329 3 384 6 1094 24
405 MK BRANDON ZELLERS CIV   IJ 369 3 336 0 379 4 1084 7
506 UC BRIAN MASSELLI CIV   IJ 382 9 327 1 361 4 1070 14
305 SS EVAN LAWS CIV   IJ 382 15 313 2 362 4 1057 21
406 MK GRAHAM WOLF CIV   IJ 335 17 322 1 375 7 1032 25
504 UC CHRISTIAN REBOUL CIV   IJ 370 7 302 1 320 1 992 9

Prone Stand Kneel Metallic 
Sight Agg



ASSA ENTRIES - Match 5 - Any Sights Prone - Final Results

1

C# 3P First Name Last Name C1 C2 C3 C4 Award
106 MA PETER FIORI CIV   IJ 200 18 200 18 400 36 Match Winner
102 MA JEFFREY DOERSCHLER CIV  SR  200 19 199 18 399 37 1st Master
103 MA TOBIN SANCTUARY CIV   JR 199 18 200 17 399 35  
109 MA KATHY LIVINGSTONE CIV W SR  200 17 199 15 399 32
104 MA SOPHIA CUOZZO CIV W  JR 199 15 200 13 399 28
101 MA DOMINGO OTERO CIV  SR  199 15 200 12 399 27
108 MA CHRISTOPHER HAKE CIV   JR 199 12 199 14 398 26
105 MA MADILYN RIEGEL CIV W  IJ 198 9 197 11 395 20
209 EX REBECCA PICONE CIV W   200 14 200 19 400 33 1st Expert
207 EX HARRISON CALLAHAN CIV   IJ 200 15 200 17 400 32
203 EX ASHLEY SPRAGUE CIV W  IJ 200 13 200 14 400 27
205 EX DANIEL WESSON CIV   IJ 200 13 200 13 400 26  
208 EX PETER FIORI SR CIV  SR  199 13 200 14 399 27
210 EX HANA MUSSER CIV W  IJ 200 10 199 13 399 23
206 EX DAVID SHEFFEY CIV   JR 198 7 198 12 396 19
204 EX LAURA MILUKAS CIV W  IJ 196 8 199 9 395 17
301 SS JOEL POTTS CIV   IJ 197 10 200 13 397 23 1st Sharpshooter
307 SS JOZSEF HODOSSY CIV    197 9 199 12 396 21
308 SS STEPHANIE ALLAN CIV W  IJ 197 11 198 11 395 22
302 SS ERIN DIEHL CIV W  JR 196 7 197 12 393 19  
304 SS KYLE HUSTON CIV   IJ 192 4 197 10 389 14
305 SS EVAN LAWS CIV   IJ 193 8 194 8 387 16
303 SS CHARLES HAZY CIV   JR 190 4 191 5 381 9
406 MK GRAHAM WOLF CIV   IJ 199 16 199 11 398 27 1st Marksman
403 MK MICHAEL FLUCKE CIV   IJ 199 9 198 13 397 22
405 MK BRANDON ZELLERS CIV   IJ 194 8 197 12 391 20
401 MK JAMIE IVAN CIV W  SJ 193 10 194 3 387 13
402 MK NATALIE DAVIDSON CIV W  IJ 189 3 198 9 387 12  
510 UC EMMA RHODE CIV W  SJ 200 12 199 9 399 21 1st Unclassified
513 UC PAT RUSSO CIV  SR  199 15 199 16 398 31
502 UC AMBER SCHIFANO CIV W  JR 198 13 200 9 398 22
507 UC DONNIE KULOWSKI CIV   IJ 198 10 197 6 395 16
512 UC ASHLEY EDWARDS-GILLIS CIV W  SJ 198 7 196 7 394 14
511 UC TAYLOR NIEMIEC CIV W  SJ 196 9 197 10 393 19
505 UC JOSHUA POTTS CIV   IJ 195 8 195 5 390 13
506 UC BRIAN MASSELLI CIV   IJ 194 6 192 5 386 11
504 UC CHRISTIAN REBOUL CIV   IJ 191 2 186 1 377 3

Prone1 Prone 2 Agg



ASSA ENTRIES - Match 6 - Any Sights Standing - Preliminary Results

1

C# 3P First Name Last Name C1 C2 C3 C4 Award
106 MA PETER FIORI CIV   IJ 198 11 199 13 397 24 Match Winner
103 MA TOBIN SANCTUARY CIV   JR 197 11 195 4 392 15 1st Master
104 MA SOPHIA CUOZZO CIV W  JR 195 4 193 4 388 8
105 MA MADILYN RIEGEL CIV W  IJ 193 10 193 6 386 16
108 MA CHRISTOPHER HAKE CIV   JR 189 4 191 3 380 7
102 MA JEFFREY DOERSCHLER CIV  SR  189 8 187 5 376 13  
101 MA DOMINGO OTERO CIV  SR  186 0 190 3 376 3
109 MA KATHY LIVINGSTONE CIV W SR  178 4 176 3 354 7
205 EX DANIEL WESSON CIV   IJ 195 9 199 13 394 22 1st Expert
203 EX ASHLEY SPRAGUE CIV W  IJ 193 6 194 6 387 12
204 EX LAURA MILUKAS CIV W  IJ 189 5 194 9 383 14
209 EX REBECCA PICONE CIV W   188 3 192 6 380 9
208 EX PETER FIORI SR CIV  SR  189 6 186 2 375 8
210 EX HANA MUSSER CIV W  IJ 187 3 188 3 375 6
207 EX HARRISON CALLAHAN CIV   IJ 188 1 186 4 374 5
206 EX DAVID SHEFFEY CIV   JR 185 1 182 3 367 4
302 SS ERIN DIEHL CIV W  JR 195 6 189 3 384 9 1st Sharpshooter
301 SS JOEL POTTS CIV   IJ 192 8 190 3 382 11
304 SS KYLE HUSTON CIV   IJ 188 4 188 3 376 7
308 SS ALLAN STEPHANIE CIV W  IJ 189 5 186 2 375 7
307 SS JOZSEF HODOSSY CIV    170 1 186 6 356 7
303 SS CHARLES HAZY CIV   JR 171 0 164 0 335 0
305 SS EVAN LAWS CIV   IJ 160 1 154 0 314 1
402 MK NATALIE DAVIDSON CIV W  IJ 179 1 191 9 370 10 1st Marksman
401 MK JAMIE IVAN CIV W  SJ 185 4 171 1 356 5
405 MK BRANDON ZELLERS CIV   IJ 179 3 177 1 356 4
403 MK MICHAEL FLUCKE CIV   IJ 177 2 176 5 353 7
406 MK GRAHAM WOLF CIV   IJ 153 1 174 2 327 3
510 UC EMMA RHODE CIV W  SJ 194 9 193 7 387 16 1st Unclassified
502 UC AMBER SCHIFANO CIV W  JR 193 1 192 4 385 5
507 UC DONNIE KULOWSKI CIV   IJ 175 1 183 2 358 3
512 UC ASHLEY EDWARDS-GILLIS CIV W  SJ 178 2 180 1 358 3
511 UC TAYLOR NIEMIEC CIV W  SJ 168 0 180 2 348 2
513 UC PAT RUSSO CIV  SR  175 0 170 1 345 1
505 UC JOSHUA POTTS CIV   IJ 169 0 167 0 336 0
506 UC BRIAN MASSELLI CIV   IJ 163 2 153 1 316 3
504 UC CHRISTIAN REBOUL CIV   IJ 141 0 162 0 303 0

Stand 1 Stand 2 Agg



ASSA ENTRIES - Match 7 - Any Sights Kneeling - Final Results

1

C# 3P First Name Last Name C1 C2 C3 C4 Award
106 MA PETER FIORI CIV   IJ 200 14 199 14 399 28 Match Winner
102 MA JEFFREY DOERSCHLER CIV  SR  199 13 199 10 398 23 1st Master
103 MA TOBIN SANCTUARY CIV   JR 194 7 197 8 391 15
105 MA MADILYN RIEGEL CIV W  IJ 194 6 196 7 390 13
104 MA SOPHIA CUOZZO CIV W  JR 194 9 195 10 389 19
108 MA CHRISTOPHER HAKE CIV   JR 193 6 196 8 389 14
101 MA DOMINGO OTERO CIV  SR  193 3 196 7 389 10
109 MA KATHY LIVINGSTONE CIV W SR  184 5 189 6 373 11
208 EX PETER FIORI SR CIV  SR  200 7 199 14 399 21 1st Expert
203 EX ASHLEY SPRAGUE CIV W  IJ 200 12 198 11 398 23
205 EX DANIEL WESSON CIV   IJ 197 8 198 12 395 20
209 EX REBECCA PICONE CIV W   196 8 198 13 394 21
210 EX HANA MUSSER CIV W  IJ 193 6 194 10 387 16
206 EX DAVID SHEFFEY CIV   JR 197 8 190 4 387 12
207 EX HARRISON CALLAHAN CIV   IJ 191 4 192 6 383 10
204 EX LAURA MILUKAS CIV W  IJ 188 4 192 6 380 10
302 SS ERIN DIEHL CIV W  JR 196 9 195 8 391 17 1st Sharpshooter
308 SS STEPHANIE ALLAN CIV W  IJ 196 10 192 6 388 16
307 SS JOZSEF HODOSSY CIV    192 10 192 4 384 14
301 SS JOEL POTTS CIV   IJ 195 7 189 4 384 11
304 SS KYLE HUSTON CIV   IJ 187 2 191 7 378 9
305 SS EVAN LAWS CIV   IJ 187 5 187 1 374 6
303 SS CHARLES HAZY CIV   JR 186 4 186 3 372 7
402 MK NATALIE DAVIDSON CIV W  IJ 193 8 195 8 388 16 1st Marksman
403 MK MICHAEL FLUCKE CIV   IJ 185 1 194 4 379 5
401 MK JAMIE IVAN CIV W  SJ 189 5 185 1 374 6
406 MK GRAHAM WOLF CIV   IJ 184 3 190 2 374 5
405 MK BRANDON ZELLERS CIV   IJ 183 4 185 3 368 7
510 UC EMMA RHODE CIV W  SJ 191 6 197 12 388 18 1st Unclasssified
507 UC DONNIE KULOWSKI CIV   IJ 190 4 196 7 386 11
505 UC JOSHUA POTTS CIV   IJ 191 4 194 5 385 9
502 UC AMBER SCHIFANO CIV W  JR 188 2 196 7 384 9
513 UC PAT RUSSO CIV  SR  190 5 193 5 383 10
512 UC ASHLEY EDWARDS-GILLIS CIV W  SJ 190 4 189 7 379 11
511 UC TAYLOR NIEMIEC CIV W  SJ 175 3 190 3 365 6
506 UC BRIAN MASSELLI CIV   IJ 178 2 185 5 363 7
504 UC CHRISTIAN REBOUL CIV   IJ 178 3 175 5 353 8

Kneel 1 Kneel 2 Kneel Agg



ASSA ENTRIES - Match 8 - Any Sights Aggregate - Final Results

1

C# 3P First Name Last Name C1 C2 C3 C4
Award for 3-Position 

Any Sight 
Championship

106 MA PETER FIORI CIV   IJ 400 36 397 24 399 28 1196 88
Match Winner                
High Civilian

205 EX DANIEL WESSON CIV   IJ 400 26 394 22 395 20 1189 68
2nd Overall                  
High Junior

203 EX ASHLEY SPRAGUE CIV W  IJ 400 27 387 12 398 23 1185 62
3rd Overall                

High Woman
103 MA TOBIN SANCTUARY CIV   JR 399 35 392 15 391 15 1182 65 1st Master
104 MA SOPHIA CUOZZO CIV W  JR 399 28 388 8 389 19 1176 55

209 EX REBECCA PICONE CIV W   400 33 380 9 394 21 1174 63 1st Expert

510 UC EMMA RHODE CIV W  SJ 399 21 387 16 388 18 1174 55 1st Unclassified
102 MA JEFFREY DOERSCHLER CIV  SR  399 37 376 13 398 23 1173 73
208 EX PETER FIORI SR CIV  SR  399 27 375 8 399 21 1173 56
105 MA MADILYN RIEGEL CIV W  IJ 395 20 386 16 390 13 1171 49

302 SS ERIN DIEHL CIV W  JR 393 19 384 9 391 17 1168 45 1st Sharpshooter
108 MA CHRISTOPHER HAKE CIV   JR 398 26 380 7 389 14 1167 47
502 UC AMBER SCHIFANO CIV W  JR 398 22 385 5 384 9 1167 36
301 SS JOEL POTTS CIV   IJ 397 23 382 11 384 11 1163 45
101 MA DOMINGO OTERO CIV  SR  399 27 376 3 388 10 1163 40
210 EX HANA MUSSER CIV W  IJ 399 23 375 6 387 16 1161 45
308 SS STEPHANIE ALLAN CIV W  IJ 395 22 375 7 388 16 1158 45
204 EX LAURA MILUKAS CIV W  IJ 395 17 383 14 380 10 1158 41
207 EX HARRISON CALLAHAN CIV   IJ 400 32 374 5 383 10 1157 47
206 EX DAVID SHEFFEY CIV   JR 396 19 367 4 387 12 1150 35

402 MK NATALIE DAVIDSON CIV W  IJ 387 12 370 10 388 16 1145 38 1st Marksman
304 SS KYLE HUSTON CIV   IJ 389 14 376 7 378 9 1143 30
507 UC DONNIE KULOWSKI CIV   IJ 395 16 358 3 386 11 1139 30
307 SS JOZSEF HODOSSY CIV    396 21 356 7 384 14 1136 42
512 UC ASHLEY EDWARDS-GILLIS CIV W  SJ 394 14 358 3 379 11 1131 28
403 MK MICHAEL FLUCKE CIV   IJ 397 22 353 7 379 5 1129 34
109 MA KATHY LIVINGSTONE CIV W SR  399 32 354 7 373 11 1126 50
513 UC PAT RUSSO CIV  SR  398 31 345 1 383 10 1126 42
401 MK JAMIE IVAN CIV W  SJ 387 13 356 5 374 6 1117 24
405 MK BRANDON ZELLERS CIV   IJ 391 20 356 4 368 7 1115 31
505 UC JOSHUA POTTS CIV   IJ 390 13 336 0 385 9 1111 22
511 UC TAYLOR NIEMIEC CIV W  SJ 393 19 348 2 365 6 1106 27
406 MK GRAHAM WOLF CIV   IJ 398 27 327 3 374 5 1099 35
303 SS CHARLES HAZY CIV   JR 381 9 335 0 372 7 1088 16
305 SS EVAN LAWS CIV   IJ 387 16 314 1 374 6 1075 23
506 UC BRIAN MASSELLI CIV   IJ 386 11 316 3 363 7 1065 21
504 UC CHRISTIAN REBOUL CIV   IJ 377 3 303 0 353 8 1033 11

Prone Stand Kneel Any Sight 
Agg



ASSA ENTRIES - Match 9 - Grand Aggregate - Final Results

C# 3P First Name Last Name C1 C2C3 C4

Award for                   

3-Position 

Championship

106 MA PETER FIORI CIV   IJ 1189 78 1196 88 2385 166

MATCH WINNER               

"Karen Monez Trophy 

Plaque"                     

High Civilian

203 EX ASHLEY SPRAGUE CIV W  IJ 1184 52 1185 62 2369 114
2ND OVERALL          

High Woman

103 MA TOBIN SANCTUARY CIV   JR 1178 58 1182 65 2360 123
3RD OVERALL           

High Junior

205 EX DANIEL WESSON CIV   IJ 1170 52 1189 68 2359 120
High Intermediate 

Junior

104 MA SOPHIA CUOZZO CIV W  JR 1179 48 1176 55 2355 103 1st Master

510 UC EMMA RHODE CIV W  SJ 1177 54 1174 55 2351 109

High Sub Junior                                

"Donald Woessner 

Trophy Plaque"

105 MA MADILYN RIEGEL CIV W  IJ 1169 46 1171 49 2340 95

102 MA JEFFREY DOERSCHLER CIV  SR  1165 49 1173 73 2338 122

502 UC AMBER SCHIFANO CIV W  JR 1170 47 1167 36 2337 83 1st Unclassified

108 MA CHRISTOPHERHAKE CIV   JR 1161 44 1167 47 2328 91

101 MA DOMINGO OTERO CIV  SR  1164 48 1164 40 2328 88

302 SS ERIN DIEHL CIV W  JR 1160 38 1168 45 2328 83 1st Sharpshooter

209 EX REBECCA PICONE CIV W   1153 38 1174 63 2327 101 1st Expert

208 EX PETER FIORI SR CIV  SR  1153 48 1173 56 2326 104

301 SS JOEL POTTS CIV   IJ 1160 41 1163 45 2323 86

207 EX HARRISON CALLAHAN CIV   IJ 1155 40 1157 47 2312 87

204 EX LAURA MILUKAS CIV W  IJ 1144 25 1158 41 2302 66

304 SS KYLE HUSTON CIV   IJ 1154 26 1143 30 2297 56

210 EX HANA MUSSER CIV W  IJ 1132 31 1161 45 2293 76

206 EX DAVID SHEFFEY CIV   JR 1140 25 1150 35 2290 60

402 MK NATALIE DAVIDSON CIV W  IJ 1142 32 1145 38 2287 70 1st Marksman

307 SS JOZSEF HODOSSY CIV    1124 28 1136 42 2260 70

403 MK MICHAEL FLUCKE CIV   IJ 1116 22 1129 34 2245 56

505 UC JOSHUA POTTS CIV   IJ 1132 25 1111 22 2243 47

109 MA KATHY LIVINGSTONE CIV W SR  1109 41 1126 50 2235 91

507 UC DONNIE KULOWSKI CIV   IJ 1094 24 1139 30 2233 54

512 UC ASHLEY EDWARDS-GILLIS CIV W  SJ 1101 25 1131 28 2232 53

401 MK JAMIE IVAN CIV W  SJ 1115 27 1117 24 2232 51

511 UC TAYLOR NIEMIEC CIV W  SJ 1117 23 1106 27 2223 50

303 SS CHARLES HAZY CIV   JR 1130 22 1088 16 2218 38

405 MK BRANDON ZELLERS CIV   IJ 1084 7 1115 31 2199 38

506 UC BRIAN MASSELLI CIV   IJ 1070 14 1065 21 2135 35

305 SS EVAN LAWS CIV   IJ 1057 21 1075 23 2132 44

406 MK GRAHAM WOLF CIV   IJ 1032 25 1099 35 2131 60

504 UC CHRISTIAN REBOUL CIV   IJ 992 9 1033 11 2025 20

306 SS MEGAN WILCOXSON CIV W  JR 1176 48 0 0 1176 48

107 MA HOPE KAVULICH CIV W  IJ 1171 48 0 0 1171 48

308 SS STEPHANIE ALLAN CIV W  IJ 0 0 1158 45 1158 45

201 EX RIO FERGUSON CIV   SJ 1156 33 0 0 1156 33

508 UC HALEY REYNOLDS CIV W  IJ 1136 27 0 0 1136 27

513 UC PAT RUSSO CIV  SR  0 0 1126 42 1126 42

Metallic AggAny Agg Grand Agg

1



ASSA ENTRIES - Team Metallic Sights - Final Results

Team Name First Name Last Name Award

ASHLEY SPRAGUE MA JR 200 15 193 5 198 12 591 32 1181 66

TOBIN SANCTUARY MA JR 200 18 194 10 196 6 590 34 1181 66

EMMA RHODE MA IJ/W 200 16 195 5 196 11 591 32 1180 60

MADILYN RIEGEL MA IJ/W 199 13 194 4 196 11 589 28 1180 60

DANIEL WESSON EX JR 199 13 194 3 196 6 589 22 1169 45

HARRISON CALLAHAN EX JR 199 14 187 5 194 4 580 23 1169 45

ERIN DIEHL SS JR 199 10 190 3 196 9 585 22 1165 42

JOEL POTTS SS IJ 200 11 184 4 196 5 580 20 1165 42

REBECCA PICONE MA CIV 200 13 188 4 195 7 583 24 1160 42

CHRISTOPHER HAKE MA CIV 195 8 188 3 194 7 577 18 1160 42

LAURA MILUKAS EX IJ/W 195 8 194 10 193 7 582 25 1159 49

STEPHANIE ALLAN EX IJ/W 195 9 187 4 195 11 577 24 1159 49

NATALIE DAVIDSON SS IJ 198 8 185 0 195 7 578 15 1152 35

KYLE HUSTON SS IJ 195 11 189 4 190 5 574 20 1152 35

HANA MUSSER MA IJ 197 8 188 4 193 9 578 21 1148 36

JOSHUA POTTS MA IJ 197 8 179 2 194 5 570 15 1148 36

DAVID SHEFFEY EX JR 200 16 185 3 189 3 574 22 1139 37

CHARLES HAZY EX JR 191 5 186 6 188 4 565 15 1139 37

GRAHAM WOLF MK IJ 199 13 177 1 184 5 560 19 1117 35

MICHAEL FLUCKE MK IJ 195 10 169 1 193 5 557 16 1117 35

BRANDON ZELLERS SS IJ 196 10 183 3 182 1 561 14 1097 27

EVAN LAWS SS IJ 195 7 162 2 179 4 536 13 1097 27

BRIAN MASSELLI MA IJ 191 3 166 1 175 2 532 6 1038 15

CHRISTIAN REBOUL MA IJ 187 6 140 0 179 3 506 9 1038 15

3 Position Metallic Sight 
Team Champions

High Junior Team

1st Expert

1st 
Sharpshooter/Marksman

1st Master

Team TotalTeam 
Class/Cat Prone Stand Kneel Met Agg

Ferry Brook Lefty Loosey Righty Tighty

Ontelaunee JRC Red

Blue Trail Range Gold

Palmyra Green

Seitzland Rifle Club

Palmyra Platinum

Blue Trail Range Silver

CT State Rifle & Rev Assn Gold

Ferry Brook JRC Knatalie

Palmyra Silver

Palmyra Gold

Palmyra Bronze



ASSA ENTRIES - Team Any Sights - Final Results

Team Name First Name Last Name Award

EMMA RHODE MA IJ/W 200 16 196 10 197 11 593 37 1177 66

MADILYN RIEGEL MA IJ/W 200 14 185 4 199 11 584 29 1177 66

ASHLEY SPRAGUE MA JR 198 12 191 1 200 12 589 25 1175 48

TOBIN SANCTUARY MA JR 197 10 193 9 196 4 586 23 1175 48

DANIEL WESSON EX JR 200 17 194 7 198 9 592 33 1166 59

HARRISON CALLAHAN EX JR 200 14 182 5 192 7 574 26 1166 59

ERIN DIEHL SS JR 199 12 192 7 195 5 586 24 1162 42

JOEL POTTS SS IJ 199 12 182 2 195 4 576 18 1162 42

STEPHANIE ALLAN EX IJ/W 199 10 188 6 195 7 582 23 1154 46

LAURA MILUKAS EX IJ/W 198 12 195 7 179 4 572 23 1154 46

HANA MUSSER MA IJ 197 9 190 5 196 10 583 24 1147 40

JOSHUA POTTS MA IJ 196 8 175 1 193 7 564 16 1147 40

KYLE HUSTON SS IJ 193 6 192 5 190 3 575 14 1144 30

NATALIE DAVIDSON SS IJ 197 9 180 2 192 6 569 17 1144 30

DAVID SHEFFEY EX JR 200 5 183 2 193 6 576 13 1139 30

CHARLES HAZY EX JR 195 7 180 1 188 9 563 17 1139 30

GRAHAM WOLF MK IJ 195 11 180 3 190 4 565 18 1128 30

MICHAEL FLUCKE MK IJ 196 7 176 1 191 4 563 12 1128 30

BRANDON ZELLERS SS IJ 198 12 183 5 192 8 573 25 1114 36

EVAN LAWS SS IJ 194 10 164 1 183 0 541 11 1114 36

BRIAN MASSELLI MA IJ 191 3 159 0 166 0 516 3 1027 10

CHRISTIAN REBOUL MA IJ 185 2 142 1 184 4 511 7 1027 10
Blue Trail Range Silver

Palmyra Silver

Ferry Brook JRC Knatalie

Palmyra Gold

Palmyra Bronze

Palmyra Platinum

Ontelaunee JRC Red

Ferry Brook Lefty Loosey Righty Tighty

Blue Trail Range Gold

Palmyra Green

CT State Rifle & Rev Assn Gold
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Class/Cat Prone Stand Kneel Met Agg

3 Position Any Sight Team 
Champions

High Junior

1st Expert

1st 
Sharpshooter/Marksman

 



ASSA ENTRIES - Grand Team Aggregate - Final Results

C# Team Name First Name Last Name Award

510 EMMA RHODE MA IJ/W 1180 60 1177 66 2357 126

105 MADILYN RIEGEL MA IJ/W 1180 60 1177 66 2357 126

203 ASHLEY SPRAGUE MA JR 1181 66 1175 48 2356 114

103 TOBIN SANCTUARY MA JR 1181 66 1175 48 2356 114

205 DANIEL WESSON EX JR 1169 45 1166 59 2335 104

207 HARRISON CALLAHAN EX JR 1169 45 1166 59 2335 104

302 ERIN DIEHL SS JR 1165 42 1162 42 2327 84

301 JOEL POTTS SS IJ 1165 42 1162 42 2327 84

308 STEPHANIE ALLAN EX IJ/W 1159 49 1154 46 2313 95

204 LAURA MILUKAS EX IJ/W 1159 49 1154 46 2313 95

304 KYLE HUSTON SS IJ 1152 35 1144 31 2296 66

402 NATALIE DAVIDSON SS IJ 1152 35 1144 31 2296 66

210 HANA MUSSER MA IJ 1148 36 1147 40 2295 76

505 JOSHUA POTTS MA IJ 1148 36 1147 40 2295 76

206 DAVID SHEFFEY EX JR 1139 37 1139 30 2278 67

303 CHARLES HAZY EX JR 1139 37 1139 30 2278 67

406 GRAHAM WOLF MK IJ 1117 35 1128 30 2245 65

403 MICHAEL FLUCKE MK IJ 1117 35 1128 30 2245 65

405 BRANDON ZELLERS SS IJ 1097 27 1114 36 2211 63

305 EVAN LAWS SS IJ 1097 27 1114 36 2211 63

506 BRIAN MASSELLI MA IJ 1038 15 1027 10 2065 25

504 CHRISTIAN REBOUL MA IJ 1038 15 1027 10 2065 25
Blue Trail Range Silver

Ferry Brook JRC Knatalie

Palmyra Silver

Palmyra Gold

Palmyra Bronze

Palmyra Platinum

Ontelaunee JRC Red

Ferry Brook Lefty Loosey Righty Tighty

Blue Trail Range Gold

Palmyra Green

CT State Rifle & Rev Assn Gold

Grand

3 Position Team 
Overall Champions

3 Position Junior 
Team Champions

AnyTeam 
Class/Cat Met
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